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1" TURNO ELENCO GIRI

GULLYRACING

27 GIUGNO 2022
PROVE LIBERE MOTO

G

POS

No CONDUTTORE

187 HONNEGER Mark
116 TROMBINI Paolo
146 GAVAZON Valentin

105
279
51
227
15
86
10 183
11 174
12 46
13 192
14 130
15 57
16 333
17 199
18 65
19 166
20 109
21 107
22 125
23 14
24 140
25 103

OCo~NOOODRWN =

54 98

BUSATO Matteo
DRAMIS Dario
D'AMATO Giuseppe
ROSSI Andrea
TORRESAN Nicolo'
DESIDERI Bruno
BIRELLO Pablo
BOVE Matteo
MARCHIORO William
DORMI Gianmarco
BITRI Francesco

CIANCIARUSO Pasquale

RAGAZZINI Simone
LEVONI Giorgio
TONOLLI Daniele
ROCINI Fabio
GAROFALO Francesco
MATII Francesco
CURCI Nicola ciro
GRUPPINO Antonio
MOLINARI Andrea
TOMASSINI Emiliano
LIBERATI Federico
DI CORRADO Nicola
NICOLI Roberto
PAOLATI Nicola
ERCOLANI Filippo
BIONDO Stefano
BARIONI Alessio
BOLOGNESI Riccardo
RIMONDI Marco
VISCARDI Marco
MANCINI Jerry
GEHMAIR Manfred
FINOTTO Michele
BOVE Giacomo

PASI Luigi

MAZAKI Neria
SCATOZZA Antonio
PROIETTI Fabio
TOGNELLI Marco
LOBOSCO Gianfranco
LA BARBERA Dario
BONDI Davide
PENATI Alberto
PASINI Stefano
SFORZA Domenico
MANZO Daniele
TARTAGIA Nicola
PRANTIL Luana
CHELI Francesco

Scarperia 27 GIUGNO 2022
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TEMPO

2'11.654
2'11.686
2'12.374
2'12.543
2'13.558
2'14.727
2'14.894
2'15.036
2'15.233
2'15.780
2'16.011
2'16.018
2'16.115
2'16.162
2'16.212
2'16.382
2'16.647
2'17.194
2'17.474
2'17.649
2'17.906
2'17.926
2'18.208
2'18.244
2'19.049
2'19.052
2'19.421
2'19.709
2'19.752
2'19.838
2'19.874
2'19.916
2'20.015
2'20.728
2'20.800
2'20.889
2'21.012
2'21.044
2'21.835
2'22.095
2'22.885
2'23.736
2'24.208
2'24.856
2'25.722
2'26.134
2'26.429
2'27.597
2'28.497
2'29.395
2'29.885
2'32.036
2'38.649
2'56.331

ORAINIZIO ()

DIST GIR/TOT  MEDIA
5/6 143.421
0.032 2/7 143.386
0.720 2/7 142.641
0.889 5/6 142.459
1.904 5/6 141.376
3.073 4/5 140.150
3.240 4/6 139.976
3.382 5/6 139.829
3.579 5/6 139.625
4.126 6/7 139.063
4.357 5/6 138.827
4.364 5/6 138.819
4.461 4/5 138.720
4.508 3/7 138.673
4.558 3/6 138.622
4.728 2/3 138.449
4.993 3/5 138.180
5.540 2/5 137.629
5.820 4/5 137.349
5.995 6/7 137174
6.252 2/3 136.919
6.272 5/6 136.899
6.554 5/6 136.620
6.590 5/6 136.584
7.395 6/7 135.793
7.398 3/5 135.790
7.767 4/5 135.431
8.055 3/7 135.152
8.098 4/7 135.110
8.184 5/7 135.027
8.220 6/7 134.992
8.262 4/7 134.952
8.361 4/7 134.856
9.074 6/7 134173
9.146 6/7 134.105
9.235 2/5 134.020
9.358 3/5 133.903
9.390 5/7 133.873
10.181 4/6 133.126
10.441 6/7 132.882
11.231 4/5 132.148
12.082 5/6 131.365
12.554 3/5 130.935
13.202 4/6 130.350
14.068 5/7 129.575
14.480 4/5 129.210
14.775 2/6 128.949
15.943 3/6 127.929
16.843 1/6 127.154
17.741 2/5 126.389
18.231 3/4 125.976
20.382 4/5 124.194
26.995 4/5 119.017
44 677 5/6 107.082
ORA FINE (

VEL

279.0
237.8
255.9
2541
255.9
280.5
262.1
2541
2454
274.8
246.5
255.9
248.2
261.5
251.7
252.3
256.5
2571
267.9
2541
229.7
266.0
247.7
251.7
238.4
2454
2432
244.8
251.7
252.9
237.8
248.8
246.5
240.0
229.7
257.7
243.7
263.4
250.5
246.5
226.8
250.0
237.3
237.8
231.7
233.2
220.4
243.2
2347
206.8
248.8
219.0
212.5
192.1

)
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